800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com34
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
•	 Kitchens
•	 Baths
•	 Offices & Computer Labs
•	 Islands
•	 Shops & Garages

= Receptacle (15A receptacle standard)
CUSTOM OPTIONS
CUSTOM OPTION DETAILS
•	 Custom lengths from 7" - 92" (larger sizes
will have a seam when assembled)
•	 Additional devices (see next page)
•	 Custom device placement
LEGEND
800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com36
TR SERIES CUSTOM OPTIONS
CUSTOM LENGTHS
Custom lengths to the 1/4˝ from 9" - 92" (larger sizes will have a seam when assembled)
SWITCHES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR
TRO-SPS-Color Decora single-pole rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-SPS-20A-Color Decora 20 Amp single-pole rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-3WS-Color Decora 3-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-3WS-20A-Color Decora 20 Amp 3-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-4WS-Color Decora 4-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-DS-2SPS-Color Decora double switch B, G, W
TRO-DS-(2)3WS-Color Double switch with (2) 3-way B, W
TRO-DS-1P/3P-Color Double switch with single-pole & 3-way B, G, W
TRO-TS-3SPS-Color Decora triple switch w/ three single-pole switches B, W
RECEPTACLES
TRO-15A-REC 15 Amp tamper resistant receptacle B, G, W
TRO-20A-REC 20 Amp tamper resistant receptacle B, G, W
RECEPTACLES/SWITCH COMBO
TRO-USB/REC Combination (2) USB ports and receptacle B, G, W
TRO-CB-1P/REC-Color Combination single-pole switch and receptacle B, G, W
TRO-CB-3P/REC-Color Combination 3-way switch & receptacle B, G, W

TRO-4PORT-Color
TRO-6PORT-Color
Decora style multimedia insert. Allows you to combine your
choice of 2, 3, 4, or 6 voice, data, audio, or video connectors
into one compact, attractive wallplate
B, G, W
SNAP-IN CONNECTORS
TRO-CON-BLANK-Color Blank insert used to cover up any unused openings in any
of the Port Frames B, G, W
TRO-CON-CAT5e-Color Snap-in Data Category 5e 8-conductor channel-rated
connector. 100 MHz B, G, W
TRO-CON-CAT6-Color Snap-in Data Category 6 8-conductor component-rated
connector. 250 MHz B, G, W
TRO-CON-PJ-8-Color 6-conductor USOC voice grade phone (jack) connector B, G, W
POWER SUPPLIES
TRO-TLD-D30WSO 30W hardwire 15VDC
TRO-TLD-D45WSO 45W hardwire 15VDC
TRO-TLD-D60WSO 60W hardwire 15VDC
TRO-TLD-D75WSO 75W hardwire 15VDC
TRO-LPV-20W-15V 15VDC 20 Watt LED power supply
TRO-LPV-35W-15V 15VDC 35 Watt LED power supply
TRO-3WS,TRO-4WS,
TRO-SPS
TRO-DS-2SPS-W
TRO-CON-PJ TRO-CON-CAT5ETRO-CON-CJ